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Civic Engagements 
 

From July 18, 2019 to September 17, 2019 
 

 
Tuesday 23 July 501st Combat Support Wing Change of Command Ceremony –RAF 

Alconbury 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 28 July Rushden Town Council Civic Service 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Wednesday 31 July Huntingdon Town Council  FC Mayors Cup 
 
Attended by Chairman  
 

Sunday 1 September RAF Sutton Bridge Memorial Service 
 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Tuesday 3 September Peterborough Fly the Flag Event for Merchant Navy Day 
 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Friday 6 September Fenland District Council Civic Reception 
 
Attended by Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 

Saturday 7 September 
 

Rushden Town Council Proms in the Park 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 8 September 
 

Hunstanton Town Council Civic Service 
 
Attended by Chairman 
 
Ramsey Town Council Civic Service 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Friday 13 September Rushden Town Council  - Rushden Feast 
 
Attended by  Vice Chairman 
 

Saturday 14 September 
 

Huntingdon Town Council –Cheese and Wine Party 
 
Attended by Chairman 
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Sunday 15 September 
 

 
Stamford Town Council Battle of Britain Service and Parade 
 
Attended by Chairman 
 
Thetford Town Council Battle of Britain Service and Parade 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
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